Race Date
December 13, 2025

Overall

1
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Name
Addison Grant
Jordan Pearce
Kensley Cannon
Ryland Pearce
Katherine Matlick
Macie Pearce
John Pearce
Charlotte Matlick
Jamie Matlick

2025 TCRR Club Championship

City
Carson

Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson
Carson

VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Overall Finish List

5k - non TCRR Member

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

277
253
278
255
242
254
252
240
241

11
12
12

9
12

7
44
10
37

F
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Open
Open
Open
Open
1-99
1-99
Open
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
33:27.2 10:47/M
33:27.2 10:48/M
36:17.9 11:43/IM
40:34.0 13:05/M
40:43.2 13:08/M
45:03.2 14:32/M
45:08.5 14:34/IM
47:09.0 15:13/M
47:59.7 15:29/M

12/13/2025 11:11:48



